Pos

A WN

Pos

00N O UL WN B

Pos

10
11
12
15
16
18
19
20
21
23

Pos

-
LOOO\IO\U'I#UJNHS N o b N R

[N
o

No.

69

23

No.
60
22
19
70

143

231
28
53

No.
42.
92
267
224
71
417
218
573
17
40
18
139

No.
199

91
60
204
47
475

No.
20
364
168
381
129
299
15
386
332
53

Name

Goran Josefsson
Tommy Karlsson
Wolfgang Buttner
Michael Hansson

Name

Matthias Scheffel
Goran Carsson
Mike Steude

Tino Frohlich
Tomas Johansson
Tommy Johansson
Siggi Volker

Jouni Hult

Name

Lars Carlsson
Timo Jarvinen
Keld bo Hansen
Rolf Bernhardsson
Cai Larsen

Kent Andersson
Hans Roger Astorsson
Claes EImgren
Britton Eskengren
Jacob Arkema

Per Jgrgensen
Sven Larsen

Name

Michael Gjaldbaek
Giudo Schulze
Bernd Herrmann
Dirk Stannek
Michael Lerche
Sven Dietzmann
Carsten Schulze

Name

Jan Nielsen

Rene Hansen Kirkhoff
Joakim Hedstrom
Torben Friis

Per Sadolin Pedersen
Robert Fosseid
Hans-Ronald Hohlweg
Rene’ Streit

Morten Flahagen
Hans Georg Salomon

lat/State
S

S
D
S

lat/State
D

O unw uw O OO uw

lat/State
S
DK
DK
S
DK

Nat/Sta
DK

D

D

D

DK

D

lat/State

DK
DK

S
DK
DK

N

N
DK

N

Class
OLT
oLT
OLT
oLT

Class
JST -66
IST -66
JST -66
IST -66
JST -66
IST -66
JST -66
IST -66

Class
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66
JST +66

Class

Twin Shock -60
Twin Shock -60
Twin Shock -60
Twin Shock -60
Twin Shock -60
Twin Shock -60
Twin Shock -60

Class

Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60
Twin Shock +60

Total points
120
111
105
33

Total points
120
111
105
97
94
91
87
56

Total points
117
114
95
94
94
88
87
84
81
80
58
30

Total points
114
105
103
93
90
80
33

Total points
120
111
105
99
90
88
86
79
62
54

40
37
35
33

40
37
35
31
33
30
29
28

40
37
31
24
35
28
27
29
26
25
33
30

40
35
37
31
30

33

40
37
35
33
30
29
28
26
31
27

R2
40
37
35

R2
40
37
35
33
31
30
29
28

R2
37
40
33
35
26
30
31
29
27
28
25

R2
37
35
33
31
30
40

R2
40
37
35
33
30
28
29
25
31
27

R3
37
35
33
31
30
40

R3
40
37
35
33
30
31
29
28
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286

No.
77
227
34
193
296

No.

98
396
269
352
134
400

92
249

89
257
228
221

51
115

No.
193
44

40

No.
98
274
61
812
306
127
286

Bjorn Jorgensen

Name

Ronny Herlitschke
Albin Wulcan
Christoffer Ahs
Mike Seeler
David Johansson

Name

Anders Sydborg
Engelstad Kjetil
John Madsen
Niels Degn Arildtoft
Mattias Bengtsson
Sven Larson

Jan Aastrup

Timo Jarvinen

Erik Nielsen

Jyri Taskinen
Torben Ngdskov
Jan Sgrensen

Ove Hansen

Jan Volkner

Dirk Vockler

Name

Mike Seeler
Alexander Coredt
Konstantin Dr. Bérner
Hannes Bormann
Mario Mineif

Name

Engelstad Kjetil
Borg Tomas
Peter Axelsson
UIf Hakansson
Morten Mgrkholt
Bernd Fehling
Bjorn Jorgensen

DK  Twin Shock +60

lat/State Class

D EVO-50
S EVO-50
S EVO-50
D EVO-50
S EVO-50

lat/State Class

S EVO+50
N EVO+50
DK EVO +50
DK EVO +50
S EVO+50
S EVO+50
DK EVO +50
SF EVO +50
DK EVO +50
SF EVO +50
DK EVO +50
DK EVO +50
DK EVO +50
D EVO+50
D EVO+50

lat/State Class
D  Super EVO-50
D  SuperEVO-50
D  Super EVO-50
D  SuperEVO-50
D  Super EVO-50

lat/State Class
N  Super EVO 50+
S Super EVO 50+
S Super EVO 50+
S Super EVO 50+
DK  Super EVO 50+
D  Super EVO 50+
DK  Super EVO 50+

26

Total points
120
109
107
99
93

Total points
120
111
105
99
92
89
85
82
81
80
76
73
70
67
21

Total points
109
108
101
75
40

Total points
117
114
103
101
62
61
59

26

R2
40
37
35
33
31

R2
40
37
35
33
31
30
29
22
28
27
26
25
24
23

R2
37
35
33
40

R2
40
37
35
33
31
30
29

R3
40
37
35
33
31

R3
37
40
35
33
31



